
WEST DELAWARE BASEBALL 

2019 LEVEL 2 SCHEDULE 
Tues.  May 21 Dubuque Wahlert DH  Away  4:00 p.m. (2:00) 

Wed.  May 22 Mount Vernon  DH  Away  5:00 p.m. (3:05) 

 

Wed.  May 29 Central DeWitt  DH  Home 5:00 p.m. 

 

Thurs. June 6 Waverly-Shell Rock DH  Home 4:00 p.m. 

Fri.  June 7 Central DeWitt  DH  Away  12:00 p.m. (9:20) 

 

Tues.  June 11 Solon   DH  Home 12:00 p.m.  

Wed.  June 12 Marion   DH  Away  12:00 p.m. 

Fri.  June 14 Lisbon   1-Game Away  5:30 p.m. (3:30) 

 

Tues.  June 18 Beckman Catholic DH  Away  12:00 p.m. (10:40) 

Wed.  June 19 Western Dubuque DH  Home 12:00 p.m. 

Fri.  June 21 Solon   DH  Away  5:00 p.m. (2:45) 

 

Tues.  June 25 Maquoketa  DH  Away  12:00 p.m. (9:55) 

Fri.  June 28 Beckman Catholic DH  Home 12:00 p.m. 

 

Tues.  July 2 Mount Vernon  DH  Home 12:00 p.m. 

 

Mon.  July 8 Waverly-Shell Rock DH  Away  10:00 a.m. (7:45) 

Tues.  July 9 Maquoketa  DH  Home 12:00 p.m. 


